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2007

Classements 2007

ACVL Optimist 2007

Rang N° voile Bateau
ACVL 420 2007
ACVL Laser 2007

Responsable

Classement : aux Points / Classes : Toutes

Classement : Place / Classes : Toutes
Général

httn-/hanannr esxnzichs ch/esnrichsiwiah/ewnzidys nef/EA299101 QEaRaAh1 ~r12ERAP2ENNARTI W1 71/

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SUI
1447

Sul
1448

SuUI
1445

SuUl
1361

SUI
1442

SuUl
1443

SuUl
1318
SuUl
1106
SUI
1408
SuUl
1251
SuUl
1254

SuUl
1264

SUI
1163

SUI
1461

SuUl
1416

SUI
1331
SUI
1444
SUI
1209
SUI
1279
SUI
1294

SuUl
1454

PATATAS
FRITAS

LE PENDULE

CAMILITY JANE

GLENN

TOCO

DARK GILLUS

MEPHISTON

Victor Casas

Léa Rouiller

Benoit Amsler

Olivier Masmejan

Benofit Truc

Marion Amsler

Benoit Lagneux

Naé Stefan

Camille Jotterand

Titouan Nedellec

Gaston Memedi

Valentin Bovey

Simon Albertelli

Kilian Wagen

Nina Chopard

Maud Jayet

Loick Savary

Adrien Jayet

Grégoire Siegwart

Gilles Caron

Moritz Foot
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Classements

Club CI. ACVL Points Arrivée Temps

CNV

CNM

CNM

CNP

CNM

CNM

CNV

CWT

Cvwv

CNP

CWT

CNP

CWT

CwWT

CNM

CNP

CNM

CNP

CNM

CNP

CWT

4.00

5.00

7.00

9.00

11.00

16.00

17.00

23.00

25.00

28.00

29.00

32.00

33.00

39.00

41.00

48.00

49.00

51.00

52.00

56.00

57.00
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2007

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

SUI
1040

SuUl
1462

Sul
1216

SUI
1269

SuUI
1270

SUI 145

SUl
1166

SUI 721

SUI
1329

SuUl
1145

SuUl
1188

SuUI
1169

SUI
1323

SuUl
1360

SUl 797

SuUI
1215

SUI
1012

Z 861

Z 881
SUI 882

SUI
1123

GLOBUL

NICOLAC

NOBODY

SOROPTIMIST

RISEE

PESSIMISTE

TIM

LEMANIA 11

LEMANIA 12

LEMANIA 13

SUI 104 TYPHON

SuUl
1192

Z 88

LEMANIA 14

challenge hiver 06-07 Lesté B

challenge hiver 06-07 Lestés A
Challenge St-Amour 2007
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Maxime
Marchionno
Nicolas Matthey
Alexandre
Lagneux

Raphaél Burkhard
Jules Angebault
Kim Smith

Zoé Pfeiffer

Loic Isabella
Samuel Masmejan
Clément Clivaz
Nils Theuninck
Théo Meier
Antonino
Satangelo

Tim Soal

Romain Deferrard
Yacine Rebouh
Maxime Reynard
Samy Bouzourene
Piet Pham
Jérémie Guyot
Sean Charlton
White

Tristan Mottier

Théo Feldmann

Maxime Bachelin

CWT

CWT

CNV

CNM

CNM

CNM

CWT

CWT

CNP

CNLy

CNP

CNV

CNLy

CNLy

CNV

CNM

Cvwv

Cvwv

Cwv

Cwv

Cvwv

Cvwv

Cw

Cw

58.00

61.00

62.00

63.00

65.00

72.00

73.00

73.00

75.00

87.00

88.00

89.00

94.00

103.00

105.00

107.00

108.00

118.00

118.00

124.00

129.00

138.00

138.00

138.00
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